January Board - Administrative Contracts (24.25)

Last First
Forman-Karbler Megan
Frame Joshua
Keep Amy
Rucker Joseph
Sandrock Sarah
Starner Crystal
Statler Amanda
Stiles Lisa

Wagner Tim

Building
Admin Office
BWMS
Admin Office
BWMS
BWIS
Admin Office
Sou
Admin Office
Bus Garage

Title
Assistant Superintendent
Principal
Student Services Coordinator
Assistant Principal
Principal
Assistant Treasurer
Principal
Certified EMIS Professional
Director of Administrative Services

Contract Recommendation Contract Days Annual Salary

3 Year, Admin |
3 Year, Admin |
3 Year, Admin |
3 Year, Admin |
3 Year, Admin |
3 Year, Admin |
3 Year, Admin |
3 Year, Admin Il
3 Year, Admin |

260
225
220
220
220
260
215
260
260

$118,450.00
$105,484.00
$79,310.00
$81,761.00
$89,981.00
$101,750.00
$82,400.00
$66,394.00
$101,920.00



