January Board - Administrative Contracts (24.25)

Last	First	Building	Title	Contract Recommendation	Contract Days	Annual Salary
Forman-Karbler	Megan	Admin Office	Assistant Superintendent	3 Year, Admin I	260	\$118,450.00
Frame	Joshua	BWMS	Principal	3 Year, Admin I	225	\$105,484.00
Keep	Amy	Admin Office	Student Services Coordinator	3 Year, Admin I	220	\$79,310.00
Rucker	Joseph	BWMS	Assistant Principal	3 Year, Admin I	220	\$81,761.00
Sandrock	Sarah	BWIS	Principal	3 Year, Admin I	220	\$89,981.00
Starner	Crystal	Admin Office	Assistant Treasurer	3 Year, Admin I	260	\$101,750.00
Statler	Amanda	SOU	Principal	3 Year, Admin I	215	\$82,400.00
Stiles	Lisa	Admin Office	Certified EMIS Professional	3 Year, Admin II	260	\$66,394.00
Wagner	Tim	Bus Garage	Director of Administrative Services	3 Year, Admin I	260	\$101,920.00